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G O A R E A C O D E C O M

Select Area Code In Usa

Select Area Code

640 Area Code

What are the 640 Area Code?

640 Area Code is located in New Jersey State, Major Cities including Trenton, Atlantic City,
Princeton, The Time Zone is ( GMT -05:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 640.

640 Area Code Location Map


https://goareacode.com/
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640 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State New Jersey

Central Cities Trenton, Atlantic City, Princeton

Central Counties Atlantic County, Mercer County, Burlington County
Timezone(s) Eastern (GMT -05:00)

Population 3,517,155

640 Area Code Location Time Right Now

640 Area Code Current time is: 10:02 PM

34 Cities included by the 640 Area Code

City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Po
Trenton, NJ 118 149.4% 90,871 2.6%
Atlantic City, NJ 58 73.4% 38,497 1.1%
Princeton, NJ 64 81.0% 30,681 0.9%

Pleasantville, NJ 81 102.5% 20,629 0.6%
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City
Hammonton, NJ
Ocean City, NJ
Burlington, NJ

Ventnor City, NJ

Cape May Court House, NJ

Margate City, NJ
Wildwood, NJ
Florence, NJ
Medford, NJ
Bordentown, NJ
Barnegat, NJ
Tuckerton, NJ
Marmora, NJ
New Egypt, NJ
Cranbury, NJ
Woodbine, NJ
Sea Isle City, NJ
Allentown, NJ
Pemberton, NJ
Avalon, NJ
Beach Haven, NJ
Milmay, NJ
Longport, NJ
Ocean View, NJ
Vincentown, NJ
Delmont, NJ

Joint Base Mdl, NJ

# Prefixes

11

10

23

59

12

59

20

7

12

16

22

18

10

27

11

15

18

% Prefixes
13.9%
12.7%
29.1%
74.7%
15.2%
74.7%
25.3%
8.9%
15.2%
20.3%
27.8%
8.9%
7.6%
11.4%
22.8%
12.7%
8.9%
34.2%
11.4%
13.9%
19.0%
3.8%
6.3%
19.0%
10.1%
5.1%

22.8%

Population
14,711
11,229
9,743
9,210
5,673
5,317
5,157
4,704
4,264
3,993
3,894
3,577
2,413
2,357
2,200
2,128
2,104
1,734
1,371
1,243
1,027
919
893
685
535
122

0

% of Population
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%



City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population
Lawrence Township, NJ 29 36.7% 0 0.0%
Mount Holly, NJ 31 39.2% 0 0.0%
Plainsboro, NJ 16 20.3% 0 0.0%
640 Area Code Location Population
Population 3,517,155
White Population 2,166,243
Black Population 370,972
Hispanic Population 16,730
Asian Population 376,227
Hawaiian Population 1,530
Indian Population 16,730
Male Populatian: 1,716,680
Female Population 1,800,475
Median Age 42.38
Median Age (Male) 40.50
Median Age (Female) 43.75
Total Housing Units 1,502,842
Total Households 1,298,287
Average Household Size 2.64
Average Family Size 3.09
640 Area Code Location Major Bank
Phone Zip
Name Type number Full_address Code State
o +1 609- 485 Hamilton Ave, Trenton, New
Citizens Bank  599.9301  NJ 08609 8609 | jorsey
. +1 609- 669 Whitehead Rd, Trenton, New
Citizens Bank  503.2627  NJ 08648 8648 | Jersey
+1 609- 50 E State St Suite 10, New
TD Bank Bank  394.4891  Trenton, NJ 08608 8608 | jorsey

% of Population

Rating

2.3

3.4



Name

The Bank of
Princeton

The Bank of
Princeton

TD Bank

Citizens

TD Bank

Altra Federal
Credit Union

The Bank of
Princeton

TD Bank

Santander
Bank Branch

Santander
Bank Branch

Citizens

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Credit
union

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Phone
number

+1 609-
874-7033

+1 609-
921-3311

+1 609-
430-0721

+1 609-
806-2680

+1 609-
524-3510

+1 609-
588-4214

+1 609-
397-0333

+1 609-
689-9115

+1 609-
799-1500

+1 609-
716-0050

+1 609-
301-5020

Full_address

183 Bayard Ln, Princeton,
NJ 08540

194 Nassau St, Princeton,
NJ 08542

883 State Rd Suite 200,
Princeton, NJ 08540

182 Nassau St, Princeton,
NJ 08542

255 Nassau St, Princeton,
NJ 08540

2231 E State St, Trenton, NJ
08619

10 Bridge St, Lambertville,
NJ 08530

2283 NJ-33, Trenton, NJ
08690

44 Princeton Hightstown Rd,
Princeton Junction, NJ
08550

349 Princeton Hightstown
Rd, West Windsor Township,
NJ 08550

18 Princeton Hightstown Rd,
East Windsor, NJ 08520

640 Area Code Location Major Store

Name

Walmart
Supercentre

Phone
Type number  Full_address
Department  +1613- #70 fnd gl;\lgyél\l/%%
store 394-2191 renton, :

Canada

640 Area Code Location Major Hospital

None Data

640 Area Code Location Major Park

gigd e State
8542 T:rvg’ey
8540 JN;"S"ey
8690 T:rv;’ey
8550 T:rvgey
gif de State
?g;l Ontario

Rating

4.2

4.2

25

3.7

2.7

3.6

3.2

2.8

3.9

Rating

3.6



Name

Cadwalader
Park

Phone
Type number Full_address
+1 609-989-

Park ' 3635 08618

36 Parkside, Trenton, NJ

Zip .

Code State Rating
New

8618 Jersey 4.3

640 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Name

Atlantic City
Police
Department

Atlantic City
Police
Department

Phone
Type number Full_address
Police +1609- 4711 Allantic Ave,
department  347-5779 y:

08401

271 Atlantic Ave,
Atlantic City, NJ
08401

640 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

640-200

640-201

640-202

640-203

640-204

640-205

640-206

640-207

640-208

640-209

640-212

640-213

640-214

640-216

640-217

City Served
Florence
Pleasantville
Trenton
Princeton
Cranbury
Tuckerton
Vincentown
Avalon
Beach Haven
Hammonton
Atlantic City
Barnegat
Ewing
Cranbury

Capmaycths

City é'g de State

Atlantic New
City 8401 Jersey

Atlantic New
City 8401 Jersey

Date
11/26/2018
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
3/17/2021
4/13/2021
7/9/2021
7/16/2021
7/22/2021
8/13/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
10/28/2021
11/12/2021

11/12/2021



640-218

640-219

640-220

640-221

640-222

640-223

640-224

640-225

640-226

640-227

640-228

640-229

640-230

640-231

640-232

640-233

640-234

640-235

640-236

640-238

640-239

640-240

640-241

640-242

640-243

640-245

640-246

640-247

Dennisville
Lawrenceville
Bordentown
Mount Holly
Florence
Pemberton
Plainsboro
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Wildwood
Allentown
Cranbury
Princeton
Barnegat
Burlington
Mercerville
Plainsboro
Lawrenceville
Atlantic City
Burlington
Hammonton
Allentown
Atlantic City
Allentown
Trenton
Atlantic City
Trenton

Ocean City

11/16/2021

11/22/2021

4/6/2021

12/6/2021

2/25/2019

12/6/2021

4/8/2021

12/6/2021

12/8/2021

2/18/2022

7/8/2022

8/1/2022

8/4/2022

9/2/2022

9/2/2022

9/2/2022

9/7/2022

10/7/2022

10/19/2022

11/14/2022

11/15/2022

12/1/2022

12/21/2022

01/09/2023

01/12/2023

02/09/2023

02/09/2023

04/06/2023



640-248

640-249

640-250

640-251

640-266

640-300

640-333

640-344

640-345

640-356

640-400

640-444

640-466

640-500

640-529

640-600

640-614

640-644

640-650

640-666

640-696

640-777

640-800

640-837

640-866

640-867

640-888

640-900

Mount Holly
New Egypt
Cranbury
Wildwood
Burlington
Milmay
Beach Haven
Fort Dix

Sea Isle City
Medford
Sea Isle City
Atlantic City
Atlantic City
Mays Landing
Mount Holly
Medford
Egg Harbor
Medford
New Egypt
Barnegat
Atlantic City
Allentown

Tuckahoe

Cape May Court House

Egg Harbor
Princeton
Atlantic City

Somers Point

05/04/2023

05/31/2023

06/27/2023

08/10/2023

3/23/2021

11/26/2018

1/25/2019

4/6/2021

8/17/2021

4/1/2021

11/28/2018

1/24/2019

3/1/2022

7/19/2019

8/1/2019

7/19/2019

1/25/2021

4/6/2021

4/8/2021

1/25/2019

9/9/2021

3/27/2019

7/19/2019

3/29/2019

2/4/2021

10/19/2022

12/24/2018

7/19/2019



640-962

640-999

Princeton

New Egypt

All Area Codes Link

10/19/2022

1/24/2019
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